
N

McKnight Siebert Shopping Center
Ross Township, PA

19B 18 17 15

1,838 SF
AVAILABLE

TENANTS

01A
01B
02
03A-B
04A
04B
05/6
06/7
08
09/10
11
12/13
14
15
16
17
18
19A
19B
20

TOTAL

Starbucks
Aladdin’s Eatery
Available
The UPS Store
Italian Village Pizza
Divine Nails & Spa
Bruegger’s Bagels
Walgreens
Anthony’s Barber Shop
Highmark Direct
Sport Clips
H&R Block
T-Mobile
Pulp Juice & Smoothie Bar (Coming Soon)
Wingstop
Roots Natural Kitchen (Coming Soon)
Available
Tough Mudder
Play It Again Sports
uBreakiFix

2,500 SF
2,119 SF

1,060 SF
1,891 SF

1,400 SF
1,400 SF
3,175 SF

14,923 SF
290 SF

2,715 SF
1,185 SF

3,029 SF
2,495 SF
1,420 SF
1,560 SF
2,397 SF
1,838 SF
2,790 SF
3,798 SF

765 SF 

52,750 SF

SUITE TENANT      SIZE

1,060 SF
AVAILABLE

0219B


